Jahr
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

1887
1995
1885
1904
1983
1882
1881
1980
1880
1988
1887
1885
1885
1984
1883
1982
1881
1880
1978
1878
1977

Europameister
Bernd Stubbe (DEU)
Bernd Stubbe (DEU)
Bernd Stubbe (DEU)
Bernd Stubbe {DEU)
Bernd Stubbe (DEU)
Bernd Stubbe (DEV)
Bernd Stubbe (DEU)
Teddy Baudet (FRA)

Glenn van Rosmalen (NLD)
Bernd Stubbe (DEU)
Petr Bartos (CZE)

Petr Bartos (CZE)

Petr Bantos (CZE)
Roman Kerka (CZE)
Luis Ribeiro (PRT)
Frits Duizendstra (NLD)
Jaroslav Hosek (CZE)
Petr Bartos (CZE)
Tom+s Hrdinka (CZE)
Jean-Faul \incendeau (FRA)
Horst Uhlenbrock (DEU)
Horst Uhlenbrock (DEU)
Francis Warnier (FRA)
Jean-Paul Vincendeau (FRA)
Jean-Paul Vincendeau (FRA)
Dominique Dubourg (FRA)
Luciano Tamburini {ITA)
Jiri Bartos (CSK)
Johnny Hakveort (NLD)
Luigi Susan (ITA)
Bohumd Krestan (CSK)
Karel Havel (CSK)
Willi Rosel (DEU)

Willi Rosel (DEU)

Willi Rosel (DEU)

Willi Rosel (DEU)

Willi Rosel (DEU)

Willi Rosel (DEU)

Willi Rosel (DEU)
Edwin Guhs! (AUT)
Karl Singer (AUT)

2 Platz
Ervins Grencis (LVA)
Ervins Grencis (LVA)
Thomas Anacleto (FRA)

André Hinnenkamp (DEU)
André Hinnenkamp (DEU)

Petr Turek (CZE)

Andrg Hinnenkamp (DEU)

Petr Turek (CZE)
Petr Turek (CZE)
Petr Turek (CZE)
Bernd Stubbe (DEU)
Roman Kerks (CZE)
Mathizs Behringer (DEU)
Mathiss Behringer (DEU)
Jaroslav Hosek (CZE)
Jaroslav Hosek (CZE)
Petr Bartos (CZE)
Milan Starek (CZE)
Jaroslav Hosek (CZE)
Milan Starek (CZE)
Francis Wamier (FRA)
Walter Ebeler (DEU)
Walter Ebeler (DEU)
Luis Ribeiro (PRT)
Luis Ribeiro (PRT)
Jirg Bartos (CSK)
Herbert Ramme! (AUT)
Jaroslav Hosek (CSK)
Bohumil Krestan (CSK)
Bohumil Krestan (CSK)
Jirl Bartos (CSK)
Luciano Tamburini (ITA)
Bohumil Krestan (CSK)
Alois Havel (CSK)
Alois Havel (CSK)
Jaroslav Hosek (CSK)
Alois Havel (CSK)
Alois Havel (CSK)
Karl Singer (AUT)
Willi Résel (DEU)
Sebastian Hassler (AUT)

3. Platz
Johnny Feuillade (FRA)
Miks Bartelen (NLD)
Johan de Jong (NLD)
Ladislav Hanak (CZE)
Ladislav Hangk (CZE)
Andre Hinnenkamp (DEU)
Petr Turek (CZE)
Petr Bartos (CZE)
Petr Bartos (CZE)
Petr Bartos (CZE)
Jaroslav Hosek (CZE)
Jaroslav Hosek (CZE)
Jaroslav Hosek (CZE)
Jaroslav Hossk (CZE)
Roman Kerka (CZE)
Petr Bartos (CZE)
Roman Kerka (CZE)
Jaroslav Hosek (CZE)
Walter Ebeler (DEU)
Walter Ebeler (DEU)
Jean-Paul Vincendeau (FRA)
Francis Warnier (FRA}
Jaroslav Hosek (CZE)
Jiri Bartos {CZE)
Herbert Rammel (AUT)
Jaroslav Hosek (CSK)
Jirp Bartos {CSK)
Herbert Rammel (AUT)
Jaroslav Hosek (CSK)
Dominique Dubourg (FRA)
Jaroslav Hosek (CSK)
Willi Rosel (DEU)
Jiri Bartos (CSK)
Viclav Uher (CSK)
Vaclav Uher (CSK)
Karl Wober (AUT)
Jaroslav Hosek (CSK)
Karl Wober (AUT)
Jaroslav Hosek (CSK)
Karl Singer (AUT)
Alberto Montagna (ITA)



